e Apprentices/Juniors/Teens/Seniors are allowed in designated ballroom only.

e Teachers are permitted in all ballrooms.

» Observers are allowed in the Apprentice/Junior/Teen/Senior ballrooms only.

FRIDAY
6:00-7:30 PM
7:30-8:30 PM

SATURDAY

7:30-8:00 AM
8:00-8:45 AM
8:45-9:45 AM
9:45-10:45 AM

11:00 AM-12:00 PM
12:00-1:00 PM

1:00-2:00 PM

2:00-3:00 PM

3:00-4:00 PM

4:00-5:00 PM
5:00-6:30 PM
6:30 PM

SUNDAY

9:00-10:30 AM

10:30-11:30 AM

11:30 AM—-12:30 PM

12:30-1:15 PM

1:15-2:15 PM

2:15-3:00 PM

APPRENTICE JUNIOR TEEN SENIOR TEACHER
Registration Table Open
Countdown To Transformation with “It’s Electric!” Dance Party!!
APPRENTICE JUNIOR TEEN SENIOR TEACHER
Room Open for Late Registration
Prayer
The Gathering
Tribal Funk Musical Theater Contemporary Ballet The Powerful P’s
Contem.porary Afro Jazz Jazz Funk Jazz The Syner.gy of
Fusion Worship
Hip Hop Contemporary Musical Theater Tribal Funk Built for More
Lunch (ING Meeting—12:15pm in Apprentice Ballroom)
Jazz Jazz Funk Afro Jazz Hip Hop Ballet Blueprint
Ballet Contem.porary Jazz Contemporary Jazz Founda.tlons &
Fusion Progressions
. . . Choreography
Tribal Funk Hip Hop Musical Theater C
Early Dinner! oncepts
The Surge Worship Experience—Senior Ballroom
Dinner
DR Showcase
APPRENTICE JUNIOR TEEN SENIOR TEACHER
DR Production: “The Boardroom”
Afro Jazz Jazz Ballet Jazz Funk Branding
Conceptually
Contemporary Ballet Tribal Funk Contem‘porary Live Leadership,
Fusion Leave Legacy
Lunch
Art from the Heart . Contemporary Ato Z:
(1:30-2:15pm) ) 1op Fusion Afro Jazz Class with Me
Musical Theater House Party Bridging the Gap

3:00-3:30 PM

Break

3:30-4:15 PM

Faculty Presentation, Scholarships, & Finale




